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#48 Mixed 18 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:30 AM
A 2:28.99BHRC-SE1

Howard, Chatham D M9 Ballenger, Bryant M14
Hale, Emmie W14 Hale, Allie W16

B 2:09.91PTCC-SE2
McCurry, Quinn J M15 Hughes, Caleb M16
Crabtree, Aubrey W13 Glaze, Graham W17

C 1:53.79PTCC-SE3
Ward, Naomi C W14 Glaze, Piper W15
Besse, Jack M18 Carlton, William M M17

A 1:46.17PTCC-SE4
Southon, Alessa W13 Supplee, Ian M18
Sohn, Isaac D M15 Rocque, Cosette W12

A 1:48.04VSA-SE5
Rubin, Shepherd S M15 Nelson, Tripp M15
Jin, Emily W17 Zhang, Jasmine W18

B 2:00.02JST-SE6
Smith, Cheyenne N W18 Mosley, Oliver A M14
Weeks, Judson M M15 Cosmiano, Rozzy R W14

A 2:22.97JST-SE7
Bivona, Annabelle J W14Phillips, Jordan S M17
Panter, Sailor B M17 Gamotis, Anna W16

A NTHPR-SE8
Berkery, Noah M15 Rooks, Madeline W17
Limbaugh, Juliana W12 Berkeley, Ojore M12

#49 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:34 AM
 1
 2
A NTHPR-SE3

Bosmia, Lilah R 8 Steinhilber, London S 7
Woodcock, Anna 8 Strauss, Vesper 8

A 2:07.02VCC-SE4
Buckley, Blake 8 Ager, Virginia 7
Chappell, Yates J 8 Buckley, Cooper 8

A 2:20.90BST-SE5
Mahan, Marley 6 Sewell, Trysten 6
Williams, Nicole 5 Williams, Jailyn 3

 6
 7
 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:37 AM
 1
B 1:53.48HPR-SE2

Cumptan, Carolina 8 Phillips, Norah 8
Leavens, Mac 7 Landham, Maryn L 7

B 1:28.91PTCC-SE3
Eldredge, Rebekah L 8 Robinson, Meg 8
Grant, Caroline 8 Southon, Sophie E 8

A 1:25.19BHRC-SE4
Nguyen, Olivia 7 Nichols, Sawyer L 8
Bergman, Birdie C 7 Lalani, Arianna 7

A 1:28.32PTCC-SE5
Mack, Wendy K 7 Robinson, Liz 8
Johnson, Harlow 8 Hughes, Grace 8

A 1:37.41VSA-SE6
Kaal, Caroline M 8 Craukamp, Ava C 8
Fritz, Sutton 8 de Kozan, Grace 7

C 1:59.61PTCC-SE7
Abston, Magnolia J 8 Keen, Corrie 8
McCreless, Eloise 7 Bouknight, Isobel 8

 8

#50 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:40 AM
A 2:49.72VSA-SE1

Thomas, Grant O 7 Cox, Everett J 6
Burleson, Whitt 6 Rainbolt, James Clay 6

A 1:54.29HPR-SE2
Menard, Steven A 8 Edens, Tripp E 8
Wright, Mac 8 Ford, Teddy W 7

A 1:44.86SBY-SE3
Goss, Gideon Fox 7 Brightwell, Nathan C 6
Kent, Taylor 8 Hirschϐield, Julius T 7

A 1:38.85PTCC-SE4
Peyton, Robert O 8 Lach, Roman 8
Liu, Arvin 8 Cannizzaro, Denton 8

A 1:39.84BHRC-SE5
Isbell, Knox A 8 Jackson, Luke W 7
Bromley, Owen A 8 Tillery, Grady 7

A 1:54.00JST-SE6
Vice, Judah W 7 Mosley, Abe V 8
Gates, Zane 8 Manasco, Crue B 8

A 2:02.62VCC-SE7
Outlaw, Mills S 8 Chappell, Hayes D 6
Petro, Parker 8 Jameson, Bennett W 5

 8

#51 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:43 AM
 1
A NTVCC-SE2

Buckley, Blake 8 Worley, June 9
Buckley, Cooper 8 Orman, Ella Gray 6

A 2:49.97BHRC-SE3
Minor, Kate H 10 Phillips, Emma Lou R 10
Isbell, Presley E 10 Lalani, Arianna 7

A 2:48.25VSA-SE4
Becker, Mariana F 9 Lee, Libby 10
Halphen, Cecile M 9 Craukamp, Ava C 8

A 2:48.69PTCC-SE5
Elliott, Alice 10 Ward, Eden P 10
Hughes, Sarah Ruth 9 Mack, Gretchen J 9

A 2:57.51SBY-SE6
Lucas, Elizabeth A 10 Zhao, Ann 10
Myers, Lillie E 10 Peoples, Kaleigh M 9

 7
 8

#52 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:47 AM
 1
 2
A 3:13.99BHRC-SE3

Bromley, Owen A 8 Howard, Chatham D 9
Bergman, Summit N 9 Tillery, Grady 7

A 2:50.43VCC-SE4
Chappell, Wyatt T 10 Stevens, Jeffrey D 10
Flanagan, Reid 10 Stevens, William L 10

A 3:10.76SBY-SE5
Kent, Taylor 8 Harris, Karson 10
Brightwell, Jonathan (Eli) 9Hirschϐield, Julius T 7

 6
 7
 8

#53 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:51 AM
 1
A 2:42.83JST-SE2

Phillips, Emslee K 12 Adams, Sara E 11
Langley, Lacy R 12 Mosley, Amelia C 12

A 2:33.66SBY-SE3
Zhao, Ann 10 Brasher, Katlyn A 12
Myers, Lillie E 10 Peoples, Kaleigh M 9

A 2:07.17PTCC-SE4
Rocque, Cosette 12 Lourie, Elle 12
Gardner, Paige 11 Robinson, Rosemary 11

A 2:13.30VSA-SE5
Zhang, Olivia 12 Meadows, Finley R 11
Lee, Libby 10 Becker, Mariana F 9

A 2:35.89BHRC-SE6
Phillips, Emma Lou R 10Bergman, Emery K 11
Isbell, Presley E 10 Finney, Sophia 12

 7
 8
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#54 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:54 AM
 1
A 2:31.54BHRC-SE2

Weiss, Will S 10 Hydrick, John D 11
Bergman, Summit N 9 Maynor, Luke G 12

B 2:12.80PTCC-SE3
Johnson, Holten 11 Ward, Stephen P 12
Pate, Parker 11 Hughes, David 12

A 1:49.31PTCC-SE4
Southon, Teo A 12 Pridgen, Walker 12
Johnson, Hallett 12 Cannizzaro, Leon 12

A 2:05.81VSA-SE5
Nelson, Caleb 11 Lei, Jiekun 10
Halphen, William 12 Humphries, Sam M 12

A 2:16.74VCC-SE6
Chappell, John 11 Chappell, Wyatt T 10
Flanagan, Reid 10 Stevens, William L 10

 7
 8

#55 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:58 AM
 1
A 2:16.19BHRC-SE2

Bergman, Emery K 11 Yost, Allie M 14
Tillery, Elizabeth A 13 Hale, Emmie 14

A 2:13.30VSA-SE3
Zhang, Olivia 12 Meadows, Finley R 11
Karr, Clara 14

A 33.21HPR-SE4
VanZandt, Molly 13 Limbaugh, Juliana 12
VanZandt, Ellie 14 Watts, Chandler 12

A 1:57.02PTCC-SE5
Southon, Alessa 13 Elliott, Fraser 13
Crabtree, Aubrey 13 Gardner, Paige 11

A 2:13.35SCST-SE6
Coulson, Caroline F 14 Graham, Rose 13
Moseley, Adele J 13 Lewis, Layton 12

A 2:23.62JST-SE7
Crowe, Layla B 13 Bivona, Annabelle J 14
Cosmiano, Rozzy R 14 Thornley, Margaret H 14

 8

#56 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:01 AM
B NTPTCC-SE1

Johnson, Hallett 12 Cannizzaro, Leon 12
Nabors, Will C 13 Southon, Teo A 12

A 2:22.36BHRC-SE2
Weiss, Will S 10 Hydrick, John D 11
Ballenger, Bryant 14 Maynor, Luke G 12

A 2:20.40SCST-SE3
Bowden, Graham 14 Lewis, Jem 13
Bowden, Brasher 11 Graham, William 10

A 1:49.31PTCC-SE4
Pridgen, Walker 12 Cannon, William 13
Hughes, Samuel 14 Krishna, Igusti 14

A 2:05.81VSA-SE5
Nelson, Caleb 11 Humphries, Sam M 12
Hicks, Tucker 14 Halphen, William 12

A 2:22.33SBY-SE6
Riley, William K 13 Zhao, Alex 13
Brightwell, Jonathan (Eli) 9Reinders, Renzo 11

A 3:00.76JST-SE7
Bivona, John S 12 Mosley, Oliver A 14
Sherer, Evan T 14 Gates, Kye 12

 8

#57 Girls 18 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:05 AM
 1
A 2:13.35SCST-SE2

Moseley, Adele J 13 Graham, Rose 13
Coulson, Caroline F 14 Lewis, Lillian 15

A 2:11.07BHRC-SE3
Letourneau, Alyssa K 15 Yost, Allie M 14
Tillery, Elizabeth A 13 Hale, Allie 16

A 36.36VSA-SE4
Jin, Emily 17 Zhang, Angela 17
Fulton, Kathryn F 15 Zhang, Jasmine 18

A 2:09.91PTCC-SE5
Ward, Naomi C 14 Elliott, Fraser 13
Glaze, Graham 17 Glaze, Piper 15

A 2:12.30HPR-SE6
Willcox, Lindy 14 Rooks, Madeline 17
VanZandt, Ellie 14 Ward, Sophia 13

A 2:23.62JST-SE7
Crowe, Layla B 13 Smith, Cheyenne N 18
Gamotis, Anna 16 Langley, Lakyn P 16

 8

#58 Boys 18 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:08 AM
 1
A 2:03.24SCST-SE2

Bowden, Henry 16 Lewis, Joe 17
Bowden, Graham 14 Everett, Andy 17

A 1:49.80JST-SE3
Panter, Sailor B 17 Phillips, Jordan S 17
Lively, Tyler J 15 Weeks, Judson M 15

A 1:46.17PTCC-SE4
Sohn, Isaac D 15 Hughes, Caleb 16
Supplee, Ian 18 Carlton, William M 17

A 1:47.17VSA-SE5
Ball, Patrick 18 Tillis, Aiden R 18
Rubin, Shepherd S 15 Nelson, Tripp 15

B 1:53.40PTCC-SE6
Krishna, Igusti 14 Hughes, Nathan 15
McCurry, Quinn J 15 Besse, Jack 18

A 2:22.33SBY-SE7
Riley, William K 13 Reinders, Raoul 16
Zhao, Alex 13 Reinders, Renzo 11

 8

#59 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:11 AM
1
2

PTCC-SE 39.27  6Peyton, Whitley3
PTCC-SE 38.46  6Kupstas, Marion4
PTCC-SE 39.04  5Hughes, Joy R5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:12 AM
GGCC-SE 37.75  6Garove, Baylor L1
GGCC-SE 35.67  6Darroch, Austyn R2
HPR-SE 34.93  6Edens, Leyton E3
HPR-SE 33.34  6Phillips, Lucy V4
SBY-SE 34.63  6Kent, Mattie L5
PTCC-SE 35.11  5Eldredge, Amelia G6
GGCC-SE 36.86  6Brandstater, Remi B7
BHRC-SE 38.45  6Hydrick, Abby G8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:14 AM
PTCC-SE 32.83  5Johnson, Haisley J1
GGCC-SE 31.59  6McDougall, Isla B2
CCB-SE 30.88  5Russell, Danielle J3
SBY-SE 30.24  6Smith, Della C4
PTCC-SE 30.30  6Mills, Cecilia M5
PTCC-SE 31.29  6Hughes, Ruby6
JST-SE 32.63  6Darwin, Ella Ann7
HCC-ZZ 33.34  6Hardekopf, Leah K8
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Heat   4  (#59 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
PTCC-SE 27.95  6Rance, Mila1
BHRC-SE 26.92  6Howard, Prewitt A2
VCC-SE 25.54  6Orman, Ella Gray3
BST-SE 21.35  5Williams, Nicole4
BST-SE 24.65  6Mahan, Marley5
ICC-SE 26.32  6Culberson, Ruby6
VSA-SE 27.90  6Halphen, Claire E7
VCC-SE 29.65  6Chappell, Mary Frances8

#60 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:16 AM
1

VCC-SE 38.33  6Chappell, Hayes D2
VSA-SE 37.22  6Burleson, Whitt3
VSA-SE 36.95  6Rainbolt, James Clay4
SBY-SE 37.14  6Brightwell, Nathan C5
PTCC-SE 37.42  5Williams, Steadman P6
PTCC-SE 39.47  4Rance, Gabriel7

8
Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:18 AM

RCC-ZZ 33.79  6McKenney, Dean M1
PTCC-SE 32.15  6Cade, Parker C2
ICC-SE 30.80  6Renneker, Walker3
PTCC-SE 28.03  6Grant, Tommy4
GGCC-SE 30.10  6Laban, Max5
ICC-SE 30.84  6Culberson, Frank6
SBY-SE 32.51  6Phillippe, Nathan C7
SBY-SE 34.45  6Zhao, Albert8

#61 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:19 AM
1

PTCC-SE 31.75  8Nail, Carson2
PTCC-SE 31.28  8Robinson, Meg3
HPR-SE 29.05  7Steinhilber, London S4
PTCC-SE 29.24  7Pridgen, Kennedy5
PTCC-SE 31.70  7White, Alexandra6
GGCC-SE 39.01  7Earle, Lillian E7

8
Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:20 AM

GGCC-SE 28.67  8Brandstater, Dallas L1
SCST-SE 28.25  7Plaster, Julie2
BHRC-SE 27.86  8Stewart, Alice Anne3
PTCC-SE 27.38  8Bouknight, Isobel4
CCB-SE 27.79  7Ballard, Bailey5
HPR-SE 27.90  8Phillips, Norah6
BHRC-SE 28.59  7Phillips, Amelia R7
RCC-ZZ 29.03  8Sanchez, Aranza M8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:22 AM
HPR-SE 26.89  8Cumptan, Carolina1
VSA-SE 26.49  8Kaal, Caroline M2
BHRC-SE 26.30  7Tillery, Amelia3
PTCC-SE 26.10  8Keen, Corrie4
BHRC-SE 26.11  7Bergman, Birdie C5
SCST-SE 26.37  8Riddle, Emerie R6
HPR-SE 26.73  8Strauss, Vesper7
VSA-SE 27.00  7de Kozan, Grace8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:23 AM
PTCC-SE 25.76  7McCreless, Eloise1
VCC-SE 25.53  8Chappell, Yates J2
VSA-SE 24.85  8Fritz, Sutton3
BHRC-SE 23.73  8Nichols, Sawyer L4
VSA-SE 23.81  8Craukamp, Ava C5
GGCC-SE 24.99  8Palmer, Margaret Anne6
ICC-SE 25.56  8Renneker, Selah J7
HPR-SE 25.86  7Leavens, Mac8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:24 AM
RCC-ZZ 23.54  7Hall, Olivia F1
RCC-ZZ 22.87  8Argo, Simran A2
SBY-SE 22.60  8Portwood, Adelyn R3
PTCC-SE 22.41  8Southon, Sophie E4
PTCC-SE 22.43  8Grant, Caroline5
PTCC-SE 22.76  8Robinson, Liz6
PTCC-SE 23.46  8Abston, Magnolia J7
CCB-SE 23.63  8Davis, Barton8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 09:25 AM
PTCC-SE 21.98  8Eldredge, Rebekah L1
BHRC-SE 21.87  7Nguyen, Olivia2
PTCC-SE 21.58  7Mack, Wendy K3
PTCC-SE 20.95  8Johnson, Harlow4
PTCC-SE 21.47  8Hughes, Grace5
MBC-SE 21.79  7Still, Ann Agnes6
VCC-SE 21.96  8Buckley, Blake7
HPR-SE 22.31  8Bosmia, Lilah R8

#62 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:26 AM
1

RCC-ZZ 32.43  7Hoffmann, Max2
RCC-ZZ 29.17  7Torres Lopez, Moses D3
HPR-SE 29.06  7Ford, Teddy W4
SBY-SE 29.09  7Hirschϐield, Julius T5
HPR-SE 30.21  8Wright, Mac6

7
8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:28 AM
BHRC-SE 28.37  7Jackson, Luke W1
JST-SE 28.06  8Manasco, Crue B2
VSA-SE 27.67  7Thomas, Grant O3
JST-SE 26.80  7Vice, Judah W4
HCC-ZZ 27.45  8Whisonant, Tripp5
HPR-SE 27.94  8Menard, Steven A6
VCC-SE 28.20  8Outlaw, Mills S7
VCC-SE 28.68  8Petro, Parker8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:29 AM
BHRC-SE 26.35  8Isbell, Knox A1
PTCC-SE 25.87  8Cannizzaro, Denton2
GGCC-SE 24.45  8Laban, Jaxon3
BST-SE 23.69  7Hill, Landon4
JST-SE 23.77  8Gates, Zane5
PTCC-SE 24.85  8Peyton, Robert O6
SBY-SE 26.14  7Goss, Gideon Fox7
PTCC-SE 26.57  7Newman, Brady8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:30 AM
ICC-SE 22.74  8Culberson, Graham1
BHRC-SE 22.69  8Bromley, Owen A2
SBY-SE 20.96  8Kent, Taylor3
CCB-SE 18.84  8Poellnitz, Withers4
PTCC-SE 19.22  8Liu, Arvin5
JST-SE 22.18  8Mosley, Abe V6
PTCC-SE 22.73  8Lach, Roman7
HPR-SE 23.00  8Edens, Tripp E8

#63 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:31 AM
1
2

GGCC-SE 53.15 10McDougall, Addison3
SBY-SE 47.89  9Peoples, Kaleigh M4
PTCC-SE 48.79 10Ward, Eden P5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:33 AM
HPR-SE 46.60  9Steinhilber, Lily S1
VSA-SE 45.92  9Becker, Mariana F2
PTCC-SE 44.52 10Segars, Naomi3
CCB-SE 44.02 10Yeilding, Everly E4
HPR-SE 44.43  9Broman, Charlotte J5
PTCC-SE 44.79  9Mack, Gretchen J6
SBY-SE 46.54 10Lucas, Elizabeth A7
BHRC-SE 47.28 10Isbell, Presley E8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:34 AM
BHRC-SE 42.84 10Minor, Kate H1
PTCC-SE 42.08 10Robinson, Fiϐi2
BHRC-SE 40.67 10Phillips, Emma Lou R3
PTCC-SE 23.40  9Hughes, Sarah Ruth4
SBY-SE 40.46 10Zhao, Ann5
PTCC-SE 41.31 10Elliott, Alice6
SBY-SE 42.52 10Myers, Lillie E7
JST-SE 43.47 10Morrow, Sibley E8

#64 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:36 AM
1

MBC-SE 48.15 10Baker, Tab2
VSA-SE 46.61  9Thomas, Jack R3
HPR-SE 46.23  9Leavens, Gate4
SCST-SE 46.32 10Graham, William5
HCC-ZZ 47.27  9Hardekopf, David A6

7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:37 AM
SBY-SE 41.41  9Brightwell, Jonathan (Eli)1
BHRC-SE 40.04 10Weiss, Will S2
PTCC-SE 38.27  9Lourie, Chandler3
VCC-SE 34.64 10Flanagan, Reid4
VSA-SE 37.27 10Lei, Jiekun5
BHRC-SE 39.27  9Bergman, Summit N6
CCB-SE 41.19 10Davis, Cole7
SBY-SE 45.70 10Harris, Karson8
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#65 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:39 AM
1
2

HPR-SE 39.72 11Wright, Ann Collins3
JST-SE 37.44 12Phillips, Emslee K4
SBY-SE 38.50 12Brasher, Katlyn A5
PTCC-SE 46.91 11Robinson, Rosemary6

7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:40 AM
VSA-SE 36.75 12Zhang, Olivia1
HPR-SE 35.99 12Watts, Chandler2
PTCC-SE 30.95 12Lourie, Elle3
PTCC-SE 29.17 12Rocque, Cosette4
HPR-SE 29.73 12Limbaugh, Juliana5
PTCC-SE 34.01 11Gardner, Paige6
ICC-SE 36.65 12Denny, Brynn7
BHRC-SE 37.28 11Bergman, Emery K8

#66 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:42 AM
1

PTCC-SE NT 11Vidrine, David J2
VSA-SE 38.78 12Lee, Bridges3
PTCC-SE 36.75 12Cannizzaro, Leon4
PTCC-SE 37.21 12Ward, Stephen P5
PTCC-SE 39.65 12Hughes, David6

7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:43 AM
CCB-SE 35.84 12Schilleci, JJ1
PTCC-SE 35.08 12Southon, Teo A2
VSA-SE 31.78 11Nelson, Caleb3
PTCC-SE 28.73 12Pridgen, Walker4
PTCC-SE 30.99 12Johnson, Hallett5
HPR-SE 34.62 12Berkeley, Ojore6
PTCC-SE 35.79 11Johnson, Holten7
PTCC-SE 36.35 11Pate, Parker8

#67 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:45 AM
1

SCST-SE 37.71 13Moseley, Adele J2
PTCC-SE 36.71 14Ward, Naomi C3
HPR-SE 35.61 14Willcox, Lindy4
JST-SE 36.38 13Crowe, Layla B5
SCST-SE 37.56 14Coulson, Caroline F6
CCB-SE 40.40 14Schilleci, Elliott B7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:46 AM
PTCC-SE 35.32 13Crabtree, Aubrey1
HPR-SE 33.75 13VanZandt, Molly2
BHRC-SE 31.27 13Tillery, Elizabeth A3
JST-SE 29.45 14Bivona, Annabelle J4
PTCC-SE 29.77 13Southon, Alessa5
HPR-SE 31.36 14VanZandt, Ellie6
PTCC-SE 34.92 13Elliott, Fraser7
VSA-SE 35.57 14Karr, Clara8

#68 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:47 AM
1
2

SBY-SE 37.72 13Zhao, Alex3
PTCC-SE 35.01 14Hughes, Samuel4
SBY-SE 36.13 13Riley, William K5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:49 AM
RCC-ZZ 34.56 13Parrish, Dalton C1
ICC-SE 33.56 14Prince, Walker2
VSA-SE 31.67 14Hicks, Tucker3
PTCC-SE 28.40 14Krishna, Igusti4
PTCC-SE 31.27 13Cannon, William5
BHRC-SE 32.30 14Ballenger, Bryant6
JST-SE 34.11 14Sherer, Evan T7
PTCC-SE 34.59 13Nabors, Will C8

#69 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:50 AM
1
2

PTCC-SE 42.38 15Glaze, Piper3
JST-SE 37.34 16Langley, Lakyn P4
PTCC-SE 37.71 17Glaze, Graham5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:52 AM
JST-SE 35.20 18Smith, Cheyenne N1
VSA-SE 32.79 15Fulton, Kathryn F2
JST-SE 32.28 16Gamotis, Anna3
VSA-SE 31.28 17Zhang, Angela4
VSA-SE 31.57 17Jin, Emily5
VSA-SE 32.72 18Zhang, Jasmine6
BHRC-SE 34.70 15Letourneau, Alyssa K7

8

#70 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:53 AM
SCST-SE 36.31 17Lewis, Joe1
PTCC-SE 32.60 15Hughes, Nathan2
PTCC-SE 30.75 15McCurry, Quinn J3
PTCC-SE 30.08 17Carlton, William M4
PTCC-SE 30.60 16Hughes, Caleb5
JST-SE 31.63 15Lively, Tyler J6
SCST-SE 32.71 16Bowden, Henry7

8
Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:54 AM

SBY-SE 28.33 16Reinders, Raoul1
PTCC-SE 26.79 15Sohn, Isaac D2
JST-SE 25.07 17Panter, Sailor B3
VSA-SE 17.73 18Ball, Patrick4
PTCC-SE 22.62 18Besse, Jack5
PTCC-SE 25.35 18Supplee, Ian6
JST-SE 27.36 17Phillips, Jordan S7
VSA-SE 30.00 15Nelson, Tripp8

#71 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:56 AM
1
2

GGCC-SE NT  6Darroch, Austyn R3
GGCC-SE NT  6McDougall, Isla B4
GGCC-SE NT  6Brandstater, Remi B5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:56 AM
GGCC-SE 43.00  6Garove, Baylor L1
VCC-SE 40.82  6Chappell, Mary Frances2
HCC-ZZ 37.30  6Hardekopf, Leah K3
SBY-SE 35.15  6Smith, Della C4
PTCC-SE 35.92  5Eldredge, Amelia G5
VSA-SE 37.48  6Halphen, Claire E6
BHRC-SE 42.46  6Hydrick, Abby G7
PTCC-SE 48.34  5Hughes, Joy R8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:58 AM
BHRC-SE 32.56  6Howard, Prewitt A1
VCC-SE 31.04  6Orman, Ella Gray2
ICC-SE 25.65  6Culberson, Ruby3
BST-SE 22.61  6Sewell, Trysten4
BST-SE 22.61  5Williams, Nicole5
BST-SE 28.66  6Mahan, Marley6
PTCC-SE 31.67  6Rance, Mila7
SBY-SE 34.02  6Kent, Mattie L8
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#72 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:59 AM
1

VCC-SE NT  6Chappell, Hayes D2
SBY-SE 46.51  6Brightwell, Nathan C3
PTCC-SE 42.59  5Williams, Steadman P4
SBY-SE 45.23  6Zhao, Albert5
PTCC-SE NT  6Cade, Parker C6

7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:00 AM
VSA-SE 37.46  6Rainbolt, James Clay1
MBC-SE 34.29  6Hurt, Robert ("bo") B2
GGCC-SE 33.71  6Laban, Max3
VSA-SE 30.22  6Burleson, Whitt4
ICC-SE 31.85  6Culberson, Frank5
PTCC-SE 34.04  6Grant, Tommy6
ICC-SE 35.64  6Renneker, Walker7
SBY-SE 41.31  6Phillippe, Nathan C8

#73 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:01 AM
GGCC-SE NT  8Brandstater, Dallas L1
BHRC-SE 30.90  8Stewart, Alice Anne2
HPR-SE 29.81  7Landham, Maryn L3
PTCC-SE 29.09  8Nail, Carson4
VSA-SE 29.65  7de Kozan, Grace5
RCC-ZZ 29.90  8Sanchez, Aranza M6
PTCC-SE 35.35  8Robinson, Liz7

8
Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:02 AM

SBY-SE 28.76  8Portwood, Adelyn R1
GGCC-SE 28.46  7Earle, Lillian E2
VSA-SE 28.21  8Craukamp, Ava C3
PTCC-SE 25.96  8Southon, Sophie E4
HPR-SE 26.68  8Cumptan, Carolina5
HPR-SE 28.30  7Steinhilber, London S6
BHRC-SE 28.74  7Phillips, Amelia R7
SCST-SE 28.99  8Riddle, Emerie R8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:03 AM
PTCC-SE 25.82  8Eldredge, Rebekah L1
ICC-SE 25.65  8Renneker, Selah J2
HPR-SE 25.08  7Leavens, Mac3
BHRC-SE 24.84  7Tillery, Amelia4
CCB-SE 24.99  7Ballard, Bailey5
BHRC-SE 25.64  8Nichols, Sawyer L6
VCC-SE 25.66  8Chappell, Yates J7
VSA-SE 25.95  8Kaal, Caroline M8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:04 AM
RCC-ZZ 24.17  7Hall, Olivia F1
HPR-SE 23.58  8Woodcock, Anna2
BHRC-SE 22.94  7Nguyen, Olivia3
GGCC-SE 22.76  8Palmer, Margaret Anne4
PTCC-SE 22.91  8Hughes, Grace5
PTCC-SE 23.37  7McCreless, Eloise6
HPR-SE 23.99  8Bosmia, Lilah R7
VCC-SE 24.45  8Buckley, Cooper8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:05 AM
RCC-ZZ 22.08  8Argo, Simran A1
VSA-SE 21.57  8Fritz, Sutton2
BHRC-SE 20.84  7Bergman, Birdie C3
MBC-SE 19.62  7Still, Ann Agnes4
PTCC-SE 20.48  8Johnson, Harlow5
PTCC-SE 21.52  8Grant, Caroline6
PTCC-SE 21.68  8Robinson, Meg7
PTCC-SE 22.39  7Mack, Wendy K8

#74 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:06 AM
1

VSA-SE 38.29  7Thomas, Grant O2
HPR-SE 35.93  8Menard, Steven A3
GGCC-SE 32.04  8Laban, Jaxon4
SBY-SE 35.19  7Goss, Gideon Fox5
SBY-SE 36.04  7Hirschϐield, Julius T6
JST-SE NT  8Mosley, Abe V7

8
Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:07 AM

BHRC-SE 31.01  7Jackson, Luke W1
HPR-SE 30.26  8Wright, Mac2
HCC-ZZ 28.98  8Whisonant, Tripp3
BST-SE 22.57  7Hill, Landon4
VCC-SE 27.79  8Petro, Parker5
BHRC-SE 29.85  8Isbell, Knox A6
VCC-SE 30.48  8Outlaw, Mills S7
PTCC-SE 31.54  7Newman, Brady8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:08 AM
BHRC-SE 21.87  8Bromley, Owen A1
ICC-SE 21.50  8Culberson, Graham2
CCB-SE 20.80  8Poellnitz, Withers3
PTCC-SE 18.21  8Liu, Arvin4
PTCC-SE 19.93  8Lach, Roman5
SBY-SE 21.24  8Kent, Taylor6
JST-SE 21.85  8Gates, Zane7
PTCC-SE 22.42  8Cannizzaro, Denton8

#75 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:09 AM
SBY-SE 51.97 10Lucas, Elizabeth A1
PTCC-SE 46.87 10Ward, Eden P2
PTCC-SE 46.31  9Mack, Gretchen J3
GGCC-SE 45.38 10McDougall, Addison4
BHRC-SE 46.30 10Phillips, Emma Lou R5
SBY-SE 46.74  9Peoples, Kaleigh M6
VSA-SE 48.98  9Becker, Mariana F7
PTCC-SE NT 10Elliott, Alice8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:11 AM
PTCC-SE 45.03 10Segars, Naomi1
JST-SE 44.30 10Morrow, Sibley E2
SBY-SE 40.31 10Zhao, Ann3
PTCC-SE 39.90  9Hughes, Sarah Ruth4
BHRC-SE 40.07 10Isbell, Presley E5
SBY-SE 41.10 10Myers, Lillie E6
HPR-SE 44.85  9Steinhilber, Lily S7
BHRC-SE 45.12 10Minor, Kate H8

#76 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:12 AM
1
2

SBY-SE NT 10Harris, Karson3
VSA-SE 53.21  9Thomas, Jack R4
HCC-ZZ NT  9Hardekopf, David A5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:13 AM
HPR-SE 50.66  9Leavens, Gate1
BHRC-SE 38.34  9Bergman, Summit N2
PTCC-SE 35.90  9Lourie, Chandler3
VSA-SE 32.11 10Lei, Jiekun4
VCC-SE 32.85 10Flanagan, Reid5
SBY-SE 36.40  9Brightwell, Jonathan (Eli)6
BHRC-SE 41.24 10Weiss, Will S7

8

#77 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:15 AM
1
2

VSA-SE 42.96 12Zhang, Olivia3
PTCC-SE 36.47 11Robinson, Rosemary4
JST-SE 41.12 12Phillips, Emslee K5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:16 AM
PTCC-SE 32.94 11Gardner, Paige1
ICC-SE 31.64 12Denny, Brynn2
PTCC-SE 29.81 12Rocque, Cosette3
HPR-SE 28.32 12Limbaugh, Juliana4
PTCC-SE 28.62 12Lourie, Elle5
BST-SE 30.26 12Johnson, Kimberly6
HPR-SE 32.74 12Watts, Chandler7
BHRC-SE 35.76 11Bergman, Emery K8

#78 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:17 AM
PTCC-SE NT 11Vidrine, David J1
VSA-SE 36.56 12Lee, Bridges2
PTCC-SE 35.78 12Hughes, David3
PTCC-SE 33.99 11Pate, Parker4
PTCC-SE 35.47 12Cannizzaro, Leon5
MBC-SE 36.01 12Steineker, Harrison6
HPR-SE NT 12Berkeley, Ojore7

8
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Heat   2  (#78 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly)
PTCC-SE 33.70 12Ward, Stephen P1
PTCC-SE 33.47 12Southon, Teo A2
PTCC-SE 28.65 12Johnson, Hallett3
BST-SE 26.67 12Johnson, Cameron4
PTCC-SE 27.48 12Pridgen, Walker5
VSA-SE 31.96 11Nelson, Caleb6
PTCC-SE 33.65 11Johnson, Holten7
CCB-SE 33.90 12Schilleci, JJ8

#79 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:19 AM
1

PTCC-SE 35.85 13Elliott, Fraser2
SCST-SE 34.18 14Coulson, Caroline F3
HPR-SE 33.21 14Willcox, Lindy4
CCB-SE 34.08 14Schilleci, Elliott B5
SCST-SE 34.32 13Moseley, Adele J6
PTCC-SE 38.22 14Ward, Naomi C7

8
Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:20 AM

HPR-SE 31.26 13VanZandt, Molly1
JST-SE 30.41 14Cosmiano, Rozzy R2
PTCC-SE 29.21 13Southon, Alessa3
HPR-SE 27.59 14VanZandt, Ellie4
BHRC-SE 29.02 13Tillery, Elizabeth A5
JST-SE 29.28 14Bivona, Annabelle J6
VSA-SE 30.98 14Karr, Clara7
PTCC-SE 31.75 13Crabtree, Aubrey8

#80 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:21 AM
1
2

RCC-ZZ 33.84 13Saunders, Jones W3
SBY-SE 32.32 13Zhao, Alex4
PTCC-SE 32.64 14Hughes, Samuel5
SBY-SE 34.04 13Riley, William K6

7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:22 AM
BST-SE 31.67 14Sanders, Carlos1
BHRC-SE 29.16 14Ballenger, Bryant2
JST-SE 28.02 14Sherer, Evan T3
PTCC-SE 26.36 14Krishna, Igusti4
VSA-SE 27.94 14Hicks, Tucker5
PTCC-SE 28.86 13Cannon, William6
ICC-SE 29.20 14Prince, Walker7
PTCC-SE 32.20 13Nabors, Will C8

#81 Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:23 AM
1
2

BHRC-SE 34.69 16Hale, Allie3
JST-SE 33.94 16Langley, Lakyn P4
PTCC-SE 34.50 15Glaze, Piper5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:25 AM
BHRC-SE 33.61 15Letourneau, Alyssa K1
PTCC-SE 32.56 17Glaze, Graham2
VSA-SE 31.52 18Zhang, Jasmine3
VSA-SE 30.09 15Fulton, Kathryn F4
JST-SE 30.57 16Gamotis, Anna5
VSA-SE 31.67 17Jin, Emily6
GGCC-SE 33.33 15Spitzer, Elle K7

8

#82 Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:26 AM
1
2

PTCC-SE 38.22 18Besse, Jack3
SCST-SE 31.89 17Lewis, Joe4
PTCC-SE 35.72 15Hughes, Nathan5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:27 AM
PTCC-SE 30.26 16Hughes, Caleb1
PTCC-SE 27.84 15McCurry, Quinn J2
VSA-SE 27.56 18Ball, Patrick3
RCC-ZZ 27.08 17Segrest, James H4
VSA-SE 27.12 15Nelson, Tripp5
JST-SE 27.66 17Phillips, Jordan S6
SCST-SE 30.11 16Bowden, Henry7

8
Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:28 AM

JST-SE 26.31 15Weeks, Judson M1
PTCC-SE 26.21 17Carlton, William M2
VSA-SE 25.57 18Tillis, Aiden R3
PTCC-SE 23.88 18Supplee, Ian4
JST-SE 23.97 17Panter, Sailor B5
PTCC-SE 25.82 15Sohn, Isaac D6
SBY-SE 26.25 16Reinders, Raoul7
JST-SE 26.51 15Lively, Tyler J8

#83 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals   Starts at 10:29 AM
1
2

VSA-SE NT  5Thomas, Kate A3
GGCC-SE NT  6McDougall, Isla B4
BST-SE NT  5Williams, Nicole5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 9   Finals   Starts at 10:30 AM
1

BST-SE NT  6Sewell, Trysten2
ICC-SE NT  6Culberson, Ruby3
SBY-SE NT  6Kent, Mattie L4
VSA-SE NT  6Gingles, Eleanor R5
PTCC-SE NT  6Kupstas, Marion6
HPR-SE NT  6Phillips, Lucy V7

8
Heat   3 of 9   Finals   Starts at 10:31 AM

VSA-SE NT  6Halphen, Claire E1
BST-SE NT  6Mahan, Marley2
VCC-SE NT  7Ager, Virginia3
PTCC-SE NT  7Latimer, Rosemarie4
PTCC-SE NT  7Garner, Mae5
BHRC-SE NT  7Tillery, Amelia6
PTCC-SE NT  6Mills, Cecilia M7
PTCC-SE NT  6Groban, Adelaide R8

Heat   4 of 9   Finals   Starts at 10:33 AM
HPR-SE NT  7Leavens, Mac1
HPR-SE NT  8Cumptan, Carolina2
PTCC-SE NT  8Bouknight, Isobel3
PTCC-SE NT  8Robinson, Liz4
PTCC-SE NT  8Abston, Magnolia J5
ICC-SE NT  8Renneker, Selah J6
SCST-SE NT  7Plaster, Julie7
PTCC-SE NT  7McCreless, Eloise8

Heat   5 of 9   Finals   Starts at 10:34 AM
HPR-SE NT  8Phillips, Norah1
VCC-SE 1:17.06  6Chappell, Mary Frances2
VSA-SE 1:09.09  7de Kozan, Grace3
HCC-ZZ 1:06.75  6Hardekopf, Leah K4
GGCC-SE 1:08.97  6Darroch, Austyn R5
PTCC-SE 1:13.64  6Peyton, Whitley6
PTCC-SE NT  8Robinson, Meg7
HPR-SE NT  8Bosmia, Lilah R8

Heat   6 of 9   Finals   Starts at 10:36 AM
BHRC-SE 1:05.59  8Stewart, Alice Anne1
VCC-SE 1:00.76  8Chappell, Yates J2
PTCC-SE 58.22  6Rance, Mila3
VSA-SE 56.89  8Fritz, Sutton4
SBY-SE 57.69  8Portwood, Adelyn R5
PTCC-SE 1:00.25  8Nail, Carson6
SBY-SE 1:02.81  6Smith, Della C7
CCB-SE 1:06.61  8Davis, Barton8
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Heat   7  (#83 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
PTCC-SE 56.04  8Southon, Sophie E1
VCC-SE 55.22  6Orman, Ella Gray2
HPR-SE 52.68  7Landham, Maryn L3
RCC-ZZ 50.66  8Argo, Simran A4
PTCC-SE 51.52  8Grant, Caroline5
BHRC-SE 55.15  7Phillips, Amelia R6
RCC-ZZ 55.67  7Hall, Olivia F7
PTCC-SE 56.67  8Keen, Corrie8

Heat   8 of 9   Finals   Starts at 10:39 AM
HPR-SE 49.01  8Strauss, Vesper1
HPR-SE 47.19  7Steinhilber, London S2
HPR-SE 46.37  8Woodcock, Anna3
BHRC-SE 45.00  7Bergman, Birdie C4
VSA-SE 45.31  8Kaal, Caroline M5
GGCC-SE 46.97  8Palmer, Margaret Anne6
BHRC-SE 48.00  6Howard, Prewitt A7
RCC-ZZ 49.71  8Sanchez, Aranza M8

Heat   9 of 9   Finals   Starts at 10:40 AM
VSA-SE 44.09  8Craukamp, Ava C1
PTCC-SE 42.89  8Eldredge, Rebekah L2
PTCC-SE 41.47  7Mack, Wendy K3
PTCC-SE 38.40  8Johnson, Harlow4
MBC-SE 39.06  7Still, Ann Agnes5
PTCC-SE 41.57  8Hughes, Grace6
BHRC-SE 43.00  8Nichols, Sawyer L7
BHRC-SE 45.00  7Nguyen, Olivia8

#84 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:42 AM
SBY-SE NT  6Zhao, Albert1
VSA-SE NT  6Burleson, Whitt2
ICC-SE NT  6Renneker, Walker3
VSA-SE NT  7Thomas, Grant O4
ICC-SE NT  6Culberson, Frank5
VSA-SE NT  6Cox, Everett J6
VSA-SE NT  6Rainbolt, James Clay7

8
Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:43 AM

PTCC-SE NT  7Newman, Brady1
HCC-ZZ NT  8Whisonant, Tripp2
CCB-SE NT  8Poellnitz, Withers3
JST-SE NT  8Gates, Zane4
SBY-SE NT  8Kent, Taylor5
PTCC-SE NT  8Cannizzaro, Denton6
ICC-SE NT  8Culberson, Graham7
BST-SE NT  7Hill, Landon8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:44 AM
PTCC-SE NT  8Lach, Roman1
SBY-SE 1:21.99  6Phillippe, Nathan C2
PTCC-SE 1:12.12  6Cade, Parker C3
GGCC-SE 1:08.09  6Laban, Max4
VCC-SE 1:10.87  5Jameson, Bennett W5
PTCC-SE 1:20.43  5Williams, Steadman P6
HPR-SE NT  8Wright, Mac7
JST-SE NT  8Manasco, Crue B8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:46 AM
PTCC-SE 1:05.35  6Grant, Tommy1
SBY-SE 59.98  6Brightwell, Nathan C2
BHRC-SE 55.59  7Tillery, Grady3
BHRC-SE 53.47  8Isbell, Knox A4
JST-SE 54.04  7Vice, Judah W5
VCC-SE 56.47  8Petro, Parker6
VCC-SE 1:01.98  6Chappell, Hayes D7
RCC-ZZ 1:05.72  6McKenney, Dean M8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 10:48 AM
SBY-SE 51.47  7Hirschϐield, Julius T1
PTCC-SE 44.84  8Peyton, Robert O2
JST-SE 39.15  8Mosley, Abe V3
PTCC-SE 36.36  8Liu, Arvin4
HPR-SE 37.78  8Edens, Tripp E5
BHRC-SE 44.81  8Bromley, Owen A6
GGCC-SE 49.31  8Laban, Jaxon7
SBY-SE 52.52  7Goss, Gideon Fox8

#85 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:49 AM
1

VSA-SE NT  9Halphen, Cecile M2
PTCC-SE NT  9Hughes, Sarah Ruth3
CCB-SE NT 10Yeilding, Everly E4
GGCC-SE NT 10Beabout, Olivia A5
JST-SE NT 10Morrow, Sibley E6
SBY-SE NT 10Zhao, Ann7

8
Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:51 AM

VSA-SE NT  9Becker, Mariana F1
VSA-SE 1:38.88 10Lee, Libby2
CCB-SE 1:35.45 10Sloan, Miller3
PTCC-SE 1:33.13  9Mack, Gretchen J4
BHRC-SE 1:34.45 10Minor, Kate H5
SBY-SE 1:36.12 10Lucas, Elizabeth A6
PTCC-SE NT 10Elliott, Alice7
GGCC-SE NT 10McDougall, Addison8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:54 AM
HPR-SE 1:29.35  9Steinhilber, Lily S1
SBY-SE 1:28.86  9Peoples, Kaleigh M2
SBY-SE 1:23.40 10Myers, Lillie E3
BHRC-SE 1:19.99 10Phillips, Emma Lou R4
PTCC-SE 1:23.19 10Ward, Eden P5
BHRC-SE 1:25.05 10Isbell, Presley E6
JST-SE 1:28.92 10Jackson, Madeline R7
VCC-SE 1:30.46  9Worley, June8

#86 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:56 AM
1
2

SBY-SE NT 10Harris, Karson3
VSA-SE NT  9Gingles, Maddox L4
VCC-SE NT 10Stevens, William L5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:58 AM
1

VCC-SE NT 10Stevens, Jeffrey D2
HCC-ZZ NT  9Hardekopf, David A3
VSA-SE 1:44.43  9Cox, Eben4
HPR-SE NT 10Phillips, Micah5
VSA-SE NT  9Thomas, Jack R6
VCC-SE NT 10Chappell, Wyatt T7

8
Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:00 AM

BHRC-SE 1:27.00  9Howard, Chatham D1
SBY-SE 1:17.01  9Brightwell, Jonathan (Eli)2
PTCC-SE 1:12.32  9Lourie, Chandler3
VCC-SE 1:07.68 10Flanagan, Reid4
VSA-SE 1:08.15 10Lei, Jiekun5
BHRC-SE 1:15.10  9Bergman, Summit N6
BHRC-SE 1:19.66 10Weiss, Will S7
CCB-SE 1:32.29 10Davis, Cole8

#87 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:02 AM
1
2

JST-SE NT 12Mosley, Amelia C3
JST-SE NT 12Phillips, Emslee K4
BHRC-SE NT 12Finney, Sophia5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:04 AM
1

HPR-SE 1:26.76 11Wright, Ann Collins2
SBY-SE 1:20.37 12Brasher, Katlyn A3
JST-SE 1:17.59 11Adams, Sara E4
JST-SE 1:19.27 12Langley, Lacy R5
PTCC-SE 1:22.38 11Brown, Bailey A6
PTCC-SE 1:27.83 11Robinson, Rosemary7

8
Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:06 AM

ICC-SE 1:09.94 12Denny, Brynn1
BHRC-SE 1:09.22 11Bergman, Emery K2
PTCC-SE 1:01.52 12Rocque, Cosette3
PTCC-SE 55.89 12Lourie, Elle4
HPR-SE 1:01.34 12Limbaugh, Juliana5
PTCC-SE 1:06.28 11Gardner, Paige6
HPR-SE 1:09.25 12Watts, Chandler7
VSA-SE 1:16.12 12Zhang, Olivia8

#88 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 11:08 AM
1
2

PTCC-SE NT 12Ward, Stephen P3
SCST-SE NT 11Bowden, Brasher4
BHRC-SE NT 11Hydrick, John D5

6
7
8
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Heat   2  (#88 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
GGCC-SE NT 12Makrokanis, Daniel F1
JST-SE NT 12Bivona, John S2
VSA-SE 1:23.97 12Humphries, Sam M3
PTCC-SE 1:21.13 12Southon, Teo A4
VSA-SE 1:23.56 11Nelson, Caleb5
RCC-ZZ 1:25.10 11Argo, Avi O6
PTCC-SE NT 11Vidrine, David J7

8
Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 11:12 AM

VCC-SE 1:17.52 11Chappell, John1
PTCC-SE 1:15.68 11Johnson, Holten2
PTCC-SE 1:13.09 12Hughes, David3
BHRC-SE 1:09.00 12Maynor, Luke G4
VSA-SE 1:12.75 12Halphen, William5
SBY-SE 1:14.19 11Reinders, Renzo6
JST-SE 1:16.95 12Gates, Kye7
PTCC-SE 1:19.70 11Hughes, Benjamin8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 11:14 AM
HPR-SE 1:06.20 12Berkeley, Ojore1
CCB-SE 1:05.58 12Schilleci, JJ2
PTCC-SE 1:02.27 12Cannizzaro, Leon3
PTCC-SE 57.81 12Pridgen, Walker4
PTCC-SE 1:00.06 12Johnson, Hallett5
BST-SE 1:02.59 12Johnson, Cameron6
PTCC-SE 1:05.84 11Pate, Parker7
VSA-SE 1:07.31 12Lee, Bridges8

#89 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:15 AM
1
2

BHRC-SE NT 14Hale, Emmie3
PTCC-SE NT 13Elliott, Fraser4
JST-SE NT 14Cosmiano, Rozzy R5
JST-SE NT 14Thornley, Margaret H6

7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:17 AM
PTCC-SE 1:21.18 13Crabtree, Aubrey1
CCB-SE 1:19.09 14Schilleci, Elliott B2
JST-SE 1:16.47 13Crowe, Layla B3
HPR-SE 1:10.31 13Ward, Sophia4
SCST-SE 1:13.98 14Coulson, Caroline F5
CCB-SE 1:18.72 14Record, June6
SCST-SE 1:20.00 13Moseley, Adele J7
BHRC-SE NT 14Yost, Allie M8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:19 AM
PTCC-SE 1:10.09 14Ward, Naomi C1
HPR-SE 1:07.27 14Willcox, Lindy2
HPR-SE 59.05 14VanZandt, Ellie3
BHRC-SE 56.77 13Tillery, Elizabeth A4
JST-SE 58.40 14Bivona, Annabelle J5
PTCC-SE 59.78 13Southon, Alessa6
VSA-SE 1:09.83 14Karr, Clara7
HPR-SE 1:10.19 13VanZandt, Molly8

#90 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 11:21 AM
1

JST-SE NT 14Sherer, Evan T2
VSA-SE 1:27.39 14Hicks, Tucker3
PTCC-SE 1:10.37 14Hughes, Samuel4
SBY-SE 1:20.03 13Zhao, Alex5
SBY-SE 1:28.45 13Robinson, Jonathan L6
JST-SE NT 14Mosley, Oliver A7

8
Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 11:23 AM

PTCC-SE 1:06.06 13Cannon, William1
SCST-SE 1:04.17 14Bowden, Graham2
PTCC-SE 1:02.94 13Nabors, Will C3
PTCC-SE 56.10 14Krishna, Igusti4
BHRC-SE 58.36 14Ballenger, Bryant5
RCC-ZZ 1:03.56 13Parrish, Dalton C6
ICC-SE 1:05.65 14Prince, Walker7
RCC-ZZ 1:06.52 13Saunders, Jones W8

#91 Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 11:24 AM
1

PTCC-SE NT 17Glaze, Graham2
HPR-SE 1:13.11 17Rooks, Madeline3
GGCC-SE 1:11.17 15Spitzer, Elle K4
JST-SE 1:12.68 16Langley, Lakyn P5
PTCC-SE NT 15Glaze, Piper6

7
8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 11:26 AM
VSA-SE 1:09.27 15Fulton, Kathryn F1
JST-SE 1:04.28 16Gamotis, Anna2
VSA-SE 1:01.06 17Jin, Emily3
VSA-SE 1:00.43 17Zhang, Angela4
VSA-SE 1:00.78 18Zhang, Jasmine5
BHRC-SE 1:01.99 16Hale, Allie6
RCC-ZZ 1:08.95 16Parrish, Madelyn7
BHRC-SE 1:09.53 15Letourneau, Alyssa K8

#92 Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:28 AM
1
2

PTCC-SE NT 15Sohn, Isaac D3
JST-SE NT 15Weeks, Judson M4
PTCC-SE NT 15McCurry, Quinn J5
PTCC-SE NT 17Carlton, William M6

7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:29 AM
SCST-SE 1:14.54 17Lewis, Joe1
SCST-SE 1:09.55 16Bowden, Henry2
PTCC-SE 1:03.18 16Hughes, Caleb3
JST-SE 59.82 17Phillips, Jordan S4
JST-SE 1:01.60 15Lively, Tyler J5
PTCC-SE 1:05.23 15Hughes, Nathan6
PTCC-SE 1:12.92 18Besse, Jack7
HPR-SE 1:15.37 15Berkery, Noah8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:31 AM
VSA-SE 54.10 15Nelson, Tripp1
SBY-SE 51.94 16Reinders, Raoul2
PTCC-SE 48.60 18Supplee, Ian3
VSA-SE 47.10 16Hilsmier, Andrew S4
JST-SE 48.32 17Panter, Sailor B5
VSA-SE 49.40 15Rubin, Shepherd S6
VSA-SE 53.10 18Ball, Patrick7
RCC-ZZ 54.80 17Segrest, James H8

#93 Mixed 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 11:33 AM
1
2
3

VSA-SE 26.53W18Zhang, Jasmine4
PTCC-SE 22.03M18Supplee, Ian5
VSA-SE 23.25M18Ball, Patrick6

7
8
9

10


